

April 1, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2187

Page 2, line 7, remove "and to applicants that are prospective payment system hospitals that receive"

Page 2, line 8, remove "trauma patients from oil producing counties"

Page 2, line 10, replace "three" with "fifteen"

Page 2, line 10, replace "twenty-five" with "seventy-five"

Page 4, line 21, replace "\$12,000,000" with "\$100,000,000"

Page 4, line 30, replace "2017" with "2013"

Renumber accordingly